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December 05, 2022 Calls for Service - by UCR Code
Incidents Reported Between 11/01/2022 and 11/30/2022

All Municipalities

Cod Description Count
0613 THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT 4
0614 THEFT-$200 & OVER-FROM AUTO (EXCPT 0615)

0624 THEFT-$50 TO $200-FROM AUTO (EXCPT 0625)

0629 THEFT-$50 TO $200-ALL OTHER

0633 THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT

0800 ASSAULTS - OTHER ASSAULTS (SIMPLE)

1100 FRAUD 1
1150 FRAUD - CREDIT CARDS, ATM

1170 IDENTITY THEFT

1490 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - REPORTS

1500 WEAPONS-CARRYING,POSSESSING,ETC.

1521 WEAPONS - SALE - FIREARMS

1531 WEAPONS - POSSESSION - FIREARMS

1810 DRUG VIOLATIONS

1834 NARCOTICS-POSSESSION-OTHER DANGEROUS

2110 DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE-LIQUOR/DRUGS

2290 LIQUOR LAWS - REPORTS

2300 PUBLIC DRUNKENESS

2400 DISORDERLY CONDUCT

2410 HARASSMENT BY COMMUNICATION

2450 HARASSMENT

2632 ALL OTHER OFFENSES - LITTERING

2640 ALL OTHER ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS 1
2647 ALL OTHERS - PROTECTIVE ORDERS

2660 TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY

2730 GAME LAWS

2800 TWP ORD-SOLICITING

2810 TWP ORD-ABANDONED VEH (INCLUDING STATE)

2910 LOST/STOLEN PROPERTY

3000 FOUND/RECOVERED PROPERTY
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3100 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENTS 66
3400 MENTAL HEALTH 7
3500 SUSPICIOUS PERSONS 15
3501 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES 12
3600 DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC 11
3620 DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC) 9
3700 WARRANTS-LOCAL-SERVICE 4
3810 SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE 75
3820 SERVICE CALL-ASSIST MOTORIST/DISABLE VEH 25
3840 FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND) 35
3850 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS 25
3860 SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG) 15
3870 MEDICAL EMERGENCY 106
3880 OPEN DOORS/WINDOWS - DISCOVERED 5
3900 TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS 11
4010 TRAFFIC OFFENSES 25
5004 LOST & FOUND - FOUND ARTICLES 3

5590 ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - REPORTS 31



7590
CATT
CHLN
CKWL
CVRT
DACC
DAMP
DEER
ESCT
FPRT
H911
Juv
MLAW
OovDT
OVRD
SCAM
SCIR
SPEE
TIPS
UTIL

CITT
CITW

ASSISTING OTHER AGENCIES - REPORTS
CRIMINAL ATTEMPT

CHILD LINE REFERRAL

CHECK WELFARE

CIVIL REPORTS

DELAYED ACCIDENT REPORTS
DAMAGED PROPERTY (NOT CRIMINAL MISCHIEF)
DEER HIT BY VEHICLES

ESCORT

FINGER PRINTS

HANG UP "911" CALLS

JUVENILE INVESTIGATION

MEGAN'S LAW OFFENDERS
OVERDOSE - DEATH

DRUG OVERDOSE

SCAM PHONE CALLS

SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES
SPEEDERS

TIPS LINE

UTILITY COMPLAINTS

Total Calls

TRAFFIC CITATION
WARNING
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December 05, 2022 Calls for Service - by UCR Code
Incidents Reported Between 11/01/2022 and 11/30/2022

BRADFORD WOODS

Cod Description Count
3810 SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE 1
3840 FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND) 3
3850 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS 1
3870 MEDICAL EMERGENCY 4
4010 TRAFFIC OFFENSES 1
5590 ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - REPORTS 3
CKWL CHECK WELFARE 2
CVRT  CIVIL REPORTS 1
DACC  DELAYED ACCIDENT REPORTS 1
DEER DEER HIT BY VEHICLES 2
UTIL UTILITY COMPLAINTS 1
Total Calls 20
CITT TRAFFIC CITATION 1
CITW WARNING 4



December 05, 2022

Cod
0614
0624
0800
1100
1150
1500
1521
1531
2400
2450
2640
2730
3000
3100
3400
3500
3501
3600
3620
3700
3810
3820
3840
3850
3860
3870
3880
3900
4010
5004
5590
7590
CHLN
CKWL
DEER
JUvV
SCIR
UTIL

CITT
CITw

Calls for Service - by UCR Code

R

Incidents Reported Between 11/01/2022 and 11/30/2022
MARSHALL

Description

THEFT-$200 & OVER-FROM AUTOQO (EXCPT 0615)
THEFT-$50 TO $200-FROM AUTO (EXCPT 0625)
ASSAULTS - OTHER ASSAULTS (SIMPLE)

FRAUD

FRAUD - CREDIT CARDS, ATM
WEAPONS-CARRYING,POSSESSING,ETC.
WEAPONS - SALE - FIREARMS

WEAPONS - POSSESSION - FIREARMS
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

HARASSMENT

ALL OTHER ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS

GAME LAWS

FOUND/RECOVERED PROPERTY

MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENTS

MENTAL HEALTH

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
WARRANTS-LOCAL-SERVICE

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-ASSIST MOTORIST/DISABLE VEH
FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS

SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
MEDICAL EMERGENCY

OPEN DOORS/WINDOWS - DISCOVERED
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

TRAFFIC OFFENSES

LOST & FOUND - FOUND ARTICLES

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - REPORTS
ASSISTING OTHER AGENCIES - REPORTS
CHILD LINE REFERRAL

CHECK WELFARE

DEER HIT BY VEHICLES

JUVENILE INVESTIGATION

SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES

UTILITY COMPLAINTS

Total Calls

TRAFFIC CITATION
WARNING
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December 05, 2022 Calls for Service - by UCR Code
Incidents Reported Between 11/01/2022 and 11/30/2022

PINE TOWNSHIP

Cod Description Count
0613 THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT 1
0633 THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT 1
1100 FRAUD 4
1490 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - REPORTS 4
2110 DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE-LIQUOR/DRUGS 3
2300 PUBLIC DRUNKENESS 1
2450 HARASSMENT 2
2632 ALL OTHER OFFENSES - LITTERING 1
2640 ALL OTHER ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS 6
2647 ALL OTHERS - PROTECTIVE ORDERS 2
2660 TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY 2
2800 TWP ORD-SOLICITING 1
2810 TWP ORD-ABANDONED VEH (INCLUDING STATE) 4
2910 LOST/STOLEN PROPERTY 5
3100 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENTS 23
3400 MENTAL HEALTH 2
3500 SUSPICIOUS PERSONS 5
3501 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES 3
3600 DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC 4
3620 DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC) 2
3700 WARRANTS-LOCAL-SERVICE 1
3810 SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE 18
3820 SERVICE CALL-ASSIST MOTORIST/DISABLE VEH 8
3840 FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND) 12
3850 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS 11
3860 SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG) 6
3870 MEDICAL EMERGENCY 33
3880 OPEN DOORS/WINDOWS - DISCOVERED 2
3900 TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS 6
4010 TRAFFIC OFFENSES 9
5004 LOST & FOUND - FOUND ARTICLES 2
5590 ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - REPORTS 9
7590 ASSISTING OTHER AGENCIES - REPORTS 3
CHLN CHILD LINE REFERRAL 2
CKWL CHECKWELFARE 5
CVRT CIVIL REPORTS 6
DACC  DELAYED ACCIDENT REPORTS 4
DAMP  DAMAGED PROPERTY (NOT CRIMINAL MISCHIEF) 1
DEER DEER HIT BY VEHICLES 12
FPRT FINGER PRINTS 2
H911 HANG UP "911" CALLS 10
JUvV JUVENILE INVESTIGATION 2
OVRD DRUG OVERDOSE 1
SCIR SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES 5
SPEE SPEEDERS 1
TIPS TIPS LINE 1
UTIL UTILITY COMPLAINTS 3



CITT
ClITw

TRAFFIC CITATION
WARNING

Total Calls

251



December 05, 2022 Calls for Service - by UCR Code
Incidents Reported Between 11/01/2022 and 11/30/2022

RICHLAND

Cod Description Count
0613 THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT

w

0624 THEFT-$50 TO $200-FROM AUTO (EXCPT 0625) 1
0629 THEFT-$50 TO $200-ALL OTHER 2
1100 FRAUD 5
1150 FRAUD - CREDIT CARDS, ATM 1
1170 IDENTITY THEFT 1
1490 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - REPORTS 1
1521 WEAPONS - SALE - FIREARMS 1
1810 DRUG VIOLATIONS 1
1834 NARCOTICS-POSSESSION-OTHER DANGEROUS 1
2110 DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE-LIQUOR/DRUGS 1
2290 LIQUOR LAWS - REPORTS 1
2410 HARASSMENT BY COMMUNICATION 1
2450 HARASSMENT 2
2640 ALL OTHER ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS 2
2647 ALL OTHERS - PROTECTIVE ORDERS 3
2800 TWP ORD-SOLICITING 1
2910 LOST/STOLEN PROPERTY 2
3100 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENTS 23
3400 MENTAL HEALTH 4
3500 SUSPICIOUS PERSONS 6
3501 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES 4
3600 DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC 4
3620 DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC) 3
3810 SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE 27
3820 SERVICE CALL-ASSIST MOTORIST/DISABLE VEH 10
3840 FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND) 7
3850 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS 6
3860 SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG) 6
3870 MEDICAL EMERGENCY 42
3880 OPEN DOORS/WINDOWS - DISCOVERED 2
3900 TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS 3
4010 TRAFFIC OFFENSES 8
5590 ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - REPORTS 10
7590 ASSISTING OTHER AGENCIES - REPORTS 2
CATT CRIMINAL ATTEMPT 1
CHLN CHILD LINE REFERRAL 2
CKWL CHECK WELFARE 6
CVRT  CIVIL REPORTS 7
DACC  DELAYED ACCIDENT REPORTS 2
DAMP  DAMAGED PROPERTY (NOT CRIMINAL MISCHIEF) 2
DEER  DEER HIT BY VEHICLES 11
ESCT ESCORT 1
MLAW  MEGAN'S LAW OFFENDERS 2
OVDT  OVERDOSE - DEATH 1
SCAM  SCAM PHONE CALLS 2
SCIR SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES 3
SPEE SPEEDERS 1



UTIL

cITT
CITw

UTILITY COMPLAINTS

TRAFFIC CITATION
WARNING

Total Calls



